
2018 Rink schedule changes 
As of 10.16.18 

 
DATE    CLOSED   
 
2018 
Tuesday, October 23  6:30pm-8pm CLOSED 
Monday, November 5   3pm - 12am CLOSED 
Tuesday, November 6  3pm - 12pm CLOSED 
Saturday, November 10  8:30am – 2pm CLOSED 
Tuesday, November 13   5:30am – 8:30pm CLOSED 
Friday, November 16  7:30pm – 12am CLOSED 
Sunday, November 18   12pm – 2:30pm CLOSED 
Friday, November 16  Closed at 3pm  
Tuesday, November 27  CLOSED 
Wednesday, November 28 CLOSED 
Saturday, December 1  10am-2pm - CLOSED 
Monday, December 3   Open at 11:30 am  
Wednesday, December 5 6:30pm-8pm – CLOSED 
Thursday, December 6  6:30pm-8pm – CLOSED 
Saturday, December 8  2:30pm-4pm & 6:30pm-8pm – CLOSED 
Sunday, December 9  3pm-4pm & 6:30pm-8pm – CLOSED 
Thursday, December 13  6:30pm-8pm – CLOSED 
Saturday, December 15  12pm – 2:30pm CLOSED 
 
Thanksgiving Day –OPEN – 8:30am – Midnight 
Christmas Day – OPEN – 8:30am-Midnight 
New Year’s Eve – Rink closes at 9 pm 
New Year’s Day – Rink opens at 9 am 
 
 
 


